 Hitit University

ECTS-European Credit Transfer and Accumulation System
Course Equivalents (Ders Denkliği Belgesi)






  2016 / 2017 Academic Year 
	Student’s Name: 
	Field of study:                                        


	Partner University:

	Country:  


DETAILS OF THE PROPOSED COURSES AT HOST INSTITUTION:
During their study at Partner University, in the current academic year,

 they will attend the following courses:
	Home University: Hitit University                                              
	   Host University : 

	
	Course Unit Code
	Title of the Unit Course
	ECTS Credits
	
	Course Unit Code
	Title of the Unit Course
	ECTS Credits
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


We confirm that this proposed programme of study is approved.
	Student’s  Signature
                                Departmental Coordinator’s Signature
 Date:
                                             Date:


